T0293.t06 0_notor2

LO

I I
H N P N MH

(D

QATLLMD

P N HMH M GN P N M

e oW SN == - =

LgEESEIIYDFCMCNPPFFANgL KGVNSRNPRRPPPSSVNTGGITEI

™ Te] LO

o 4 S ||C|| |
P NGN H GN M H MH N

A
[oe]
N
—

MAEGGELEFVKRB[HDSLQLGKRLRWYSCMLGKACSLAPLKEELRIQCVP
9 19 Ll 3 ] N | q 11
GN PB N H N H I GN

6

5

| 4

[ 3

l@m%

gV YTEFCQGRTMRWALAWSFYD

=
R <l'

19 1| NI K1
PBNBN H PN




